
36 SOUTH FLORIDA BUSINESS JOURNAL

CLASSIFIEDS
Contact Kim Cabrera at 954-949-7558 or kcabrera@bizjournals.com to advertise

AUGUST 24-30, 2018

To advertise 
in the 2018 

Fall
Education 

Report, 
contact

Kim Cabrera

(954) 949-7558

PUBLIC NOTICES

 NOTICE OF
PUBLIC AUCTION

Pursuant to Ch 715.109 FS and/
or 83.801 and/or  677.210 FS etal 
United American Lien & Recovery 
as agent w/ power of attorney will 
sell at public auction the following 
property(s) to the highest bidder; 
owner/lienholder may redeem 
property(s) for cash sum of lien; all 
auctions held in reserve
Inspect 1 week prior @ lien facility; 
cash or cashier check; 18% buyer 
prem; any persons interested ph 
(954) 563-1999
Sale Date September 7, 2018 @ 
10:00 am 3411 NW 9th Ave #707 
Ft Lauderdale FL 33309
3045 2013 Ford VIN#: 
2FMDK3J97DBB89595 Tenant: 
Ingeborg Towles
3046 1986 Krow VIN#: 
FDGA12026470 Tenant: Annette 
Bowden
Licensed Auctioneers FLAB 422 
FLAU 765 & 1911 
              8/24/18-8/31/18

NOTICE OF SALE: 
EMERALD TRANSPORTATION CORP. gives 
Notice of Foreclosure of Lien and intent 
to sell these vehicles on 09/12/2018, 
10:00 am at 4000 N. POWERLINE ROAD 
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33073, pursuant 
to subsection 713.78 of the Florida Stat-
utes. EMERALD TRANSPORTATION CORP. 
reserves the right to accept or reject any 
and/or all bids.

19XFB2F57DE026028 2013 HONDA 
1B7FL26P01S342832 2001 DODGE 
1C3LC56K27N533933 2007 Chrysler 
1C4NJPBAXGD649745 2016 JEEP 
1C4RJECGXEC255691 2014 JEEP 
1C6RR6LG4HS577355 2017 RAM 
1D4GP24R13B250230 2003 DODGE 
1FAFP53S3WA209306 1998 FORD 
1FDKF37G6SNB14677 1995 FORD 
1FMRU15L5YLA41928 2000 FORD 
1FTCR10A0RUB83262 1994 FORD 
1FTEE14N4SHC24637 1995 FORD 
1FTEW1EP3FFB11793 2015 FORD 
1FTRX17W61NB05908 2001 FORD 
1FTWW32F92ED58392 2002 FORD 
1G1AB1F55A7177572 2010 CHEVROLET 
1G1JC52F037122694 2003 CHEVROLET 
1G4HP52K6WH545023 1998 BUICK 
1GKEC33379R206708 2009 GENERAL 
MOTORS CORP 
1HGCM72254A010078 2004 HONDA 
1HGEM22145L041833 2005 HONDA 
1HGEM22993L041524 2003 HONDA 
1HGES16522L007754 2002 HONDA 
1HGFA16537L057044 2007 HONDA 
1HTSDPCR3PH520286 1993 INTERNA-
TIONAL 
1J8FT28W78D620363 2008 JEEP 
1LNHM81W31Y626245 2001 LINCOLN 
1LNHM83W84Y616411 2004 LINCOLN 
1N4AL21E17C232705 2007 NISSAN 
1N4AL2AP1BN434281 2011 NISSAN 
1N4AL3AP1HN307805 2017 NISSAN 
1N4DL01D01C225700 2001 NISSAN 
1NXBR12E71Z467693 2001 TOYOTA 
1NXBR12E7WZ066314 1998 TOYOTA 
1NXBR32E27Z861493 2007 TOYOTA 
1P3ES46C41D155766 2001 PLYMOUTH 
1PNR532B8VH205476 1997 PINES 
TRAILER MFG 
1ZVBP8EM5E5279032 2014 FORD 
2C3CDXHG8GH457127 2016 DODGE 
2FAHP71W43X200949 2003 FORD 
2G1FB1E34E9297065 2014 CHEVROLET 
2G1FB1E34E9297065 2014 Chevrolet 
2GKALREK6H6153239 2017 GENERAL 
MOTORS CORP 
2HGES16133H528302 2003 HONDA 
2HGFG1B60AH509114 2010 HON 
2HNYD18895H522839 2005 ACURA 
3A4FY58B87T581406 2007 CHRYSLER 
3C4FY48B34T346973 2004 CHRYSLER 
3C4PDCBG5GT102342 2016 DODGE 
3FA6P0LU1GR140403 2016 FORD 
3FAFP31341R135778 2001 FORD 
3N1AB7AP2HY341486 2017 NISSAN 
4F2CZ06133KM43979 2003 MAZDA 
4T1BE32KX3U708100 2003 TOYOTA 
4T1BF1FK0GU170900 2016 TOYOTA 
4T1BF28K1XU083333 1999 TOYOTA 
4T1BG22K4VU080901 1997 TOYOTA 
4T1BK46K97U501955 2007 TOYOTA 
4T4BF1FK0GR568078 2016 TOYOTA 
5NPD84LF8JH304487 2018 HYUNDAI 
5NPDH4AE7DH430788 2013 HYUNDAI 
5NPE34AF8FH177253 2015 HYUNDAI 
5NPEB4AC1BH019758 2011 HYUNDAI 
5NPEB4ACXDH652391 2013 HYUNDAI 
5XYZT3LB7DG034417 2013 HYUNDAI 
5Y2SL64814Z430916 2004 PONTIAC 

1 of 2         8/24/18

CHK17920M81J 1981 
JHLRD2849YC002552 2000 HONDA 
JKAEXMJ179DA31944 2009 KAWASAKI 
JM1CR293380310019 2008 MAZDA 
JM3ER293490225871 2009 MAZDA 
JNKBV61F88M269625 08 INFIN 
JNKCV64E18M110808 2008 INFINITI 
JS1VY53A1E2100985 2014 SUZUKI 
JT6GF10U7X0005574 1999 LEXUS 
JTDBT923481253551 2008 TOYOTA 
JTDKN3DU1A0155263 2010 TOYOTA 
JTDKN3DUXB5319999 2011 TOYOTA 
JTEEP21A150108523 2005 TOYOTA 
JTHBF1D29E5031751 2014 LEXUS 
KM8JU3ACXDU624031 2013 HYUNDAI 
KMHCM36C99U139470 2009 HYUNDAI 
KMHCT4AE1DU330097 2013 HYUNDAI 
KNDJN2A25G7396803 2016 KIA 
KNDJX3A54F7151287 2015 KIA 
L5YTCKPAX91135081 2009 ZHNG 
L8YTCKPH38Y099438 2008 SHNK 
L9NTEACB1D1054264 2013 TAOI 
LYHZ1BGA0HJ000750 2017 SADY 
RFVPMP202G1011584 2016 MOTI 
SJKCH5CP8JA053677 2018 INFINITI 
WBADT43451GX21466 2001 BMW 
WBAKE3C50CE769895 2012 BMW 
WDBNG75J11A217174 2001 MERCEDES-
BENZ 
WDDGF8BB0AR130910 2010 
MERCEDES-BENZ 
WDDGJ4HB6DG010074 2013 
MERCEDES-BENZ 
WVWMP7ANXBE729578 2011 VOLKSWA-
GEN

2 of 2         8/24/18

NOTICE OF SALE
The following vehicles / vessels 
will be sold at public auction to the 
highest bidder, in pursuant to FL 
Statues 713.78, 713.785, 713.585, 
677.102, 677.209 or 677.210 at 
Lienor's address to satisfy a lien 
against said vehicles for towing, 
repairs and/or storage charges. 
No titles, as is, cash only. Net 
proceeds deposited with clerk of 
court; owner/lienholder have right to 
hearing and post bond; owner may 
redeem vehicle(s)/vessel(s) for cash 
sum of lien; auction held in reserve.
Auto World U.S. Corp. 550 S State 
Rd 7. Plantation, FL 33317
2017 Yamaha Vin# YAMA2936C717 
Cash sum to redeem vessel is 
$5466.54 Sale date is September 
9, 2018 at 9 AM
2016 Sea-Doo Vin# YDV53765C616 
Cash sum to redeem vessel is 
$4050.38 Sale date is September 9, 
2018 at 9 AM   
Speedy Towing & Storage 1520 
South Dixie Hwy, Hollywood, FL 
33020 
1983 Honda VIN#  
1HFSC1008DA007144  Cash sum 
to redeem vehicle is $6978.10 Sale 
date is September 9, 2018 at 9 AM
1988 Mercedes VIN# 
WDBBA48D3JA085835 Cash sum 
to redeem vehicle is $4268.42 Sale 
date is September 2, 2018 at 9 AM 
1988 Mercedes VIN# 
WDBBA48D7JA087586 Cash sum 
to redeem vehicle is $3674.82 Sale 
date is September 2, 2018 at 9 AM
2001 BMW  VIN# 
WBACK73421LJ15341 Cash sum 
to redeem vehicle is $3656.16 Sale 
date is September 2, 2018 at 9 AM

8/24/18

NOTICE OF PUBLIC SALE 
A SUPERIOR TOWING COMPANY gives 
Notice of Foreclosure of Lien and intent 
to sell these vehicles on 09/04/2018, 
09:00 am at 2385 SW 66TH TER DAVIE, 
FL 33317-7134, pursuant to subsection 
713.78 of the Florida Statutes. A SUPERIOR 
TOWING COMPANY reserves the right to 
accept or reject any and/or all bids.

NOVIN TRAILER SILVER
CHK71912M84I 1984 CHECKMATE BOAT 
BROWN 
TMS22911C585 1985 THOMPSON BOAT 
BLUE
WBAHD6319PBJ88060 1993 BMW 
5-SERIES WHITE
1GKDM19W7VB551397 1997 GMC SAFARI 
WHITE 
2HGEJ667XVH509107 1997 HONDA CIVIC 
WHITE
WBADE6324WBW59521 1998 BMW 
5-SERIES BLUE
2FAFP74WOXX114806 1999 FORD 
CROWN VICTORIA GREEN
JHMEJ6674XS002261 1999 HONDA CIVIC 
SILVER
1FMYU02181KA25663 2001 FORD 
ESCAPE BLACK 
1G6KD54YX2U213157 2002 CADILLAC 
DEVILLE BEIGE
1LNHM82W33Y685765 2003 LINCOLN 
TOWN CAR GOLD
1NXBR32E24Z249855 2004 TOYOTA 
COROLLA SILVER
4T1BF32K74U068314 2004 TOYOTA 
CAMRY RED
5LMEU88H84ZJ19573 2004 LINCOLN 
AVIATOR SILVER
1HGEM22545L060031 2005 HONDA 
CIVIC SILVER
1ZVHT82H055241401 2005 FORD 
MUSTANG SILVER
JTKKT624050090155 2005 TOYOTA 
XA GRAY 
JYARJ12E46A002707 2006 YAMAHA 
YZF-R6 BLACK 
JTMZD33V265032366 2006 TOYOTA 
RAV4 GREEN
CULV8289685856 2008 CONTINENTAL 
TRAILER SILVER
1N4AL24E08C174678 2008 NISSAN 
ALTIMA WHITE
2C3CDXBG2FH795291 2015 DODGE 
CHARGER WHITE 
3FA6P0H70FR231678 2015 FORD FUSION 
WHITE
JN1BV7AR9FM407223 2015 INFINITI 
Q50 SILVER
LJ5LT8031G3070932 2016 DONF 
SCOOTER BLACK
LYDM7TKH6G1500219 2016 KAIT 
MOTORCYCLE RED
L9NTELKD7H1050238 2017 TAOI 
SCOOTER BLACK 
 8/24/18

NOTICE OF SALE
FLORIDA FINEST LIEN SERVICE

Will sell at public sale at auction 
the following vehicles/vessels to 
satisfy lien
pursuant to Chapter 
713.78/713.585 of the Florida 
Statutes on September 10,
2018 at 9A.M.

*AUCTION WILL OCCUR WHERE 
VEHICLES ARE LOCATED*

2016 Toyota VIN# 
4T1BF1FK4GU563430
Located: 8015 NW 64th St., Miami, 
FL 33166
Any person(s) claiming any 
interest(s) in the above vehicles 
contact:
FLORIDA FINEST LIEN SERVICE 
{305)3 10-1348

ALL AUCTIONS ARE HELD WITH 
RESERVE

Some vehicles/vessels may have 
been released prior to the sale date. 

          8/24/18

NOTICE OF 
PUBLIC SALE
Dolphin Towing & Recovery gives 
Notice of Foreclosure of Lien 
and intent to sell these vehicles 
on 09 / 04/2018, 07:00 am at 
1940 North East 153 Street North 
Miami Beach , Fl 33162, pursuant 
to subsection 713.78 of the Flor 
i da Statutes. Dolphin Towing & 
Recovery reserves the right to 
accept or reject any and/ or all 
bids.
1gnfc16027r409113 2007 Chevy 
Surburban Gold
jhmgk5h5xgx040625 2016 
Honda Fit Gray

8/24/18

NOTICE OF 
PUBLIC SALE
Dolphin Towing & Recovery gives 
Notice of Foreclosure of Lien 
and intent to sell these vehicles 
on 09/ 11/ 2018 , 07:00 am 
at 1940 North East 153 Street 
North Miami Beach , Fl 33162 , 
pursuant to subsection 713 .78 of 
the Florida Statutes . Dolphin
Towing & Recovery reserves the 
right to accept or reject any and/ 
or all bids.
57xaapfa9j8126927 2018 
Slingshots Blue

8/24/18

NOTICE OF 
PUBLIC SALE
Dolphin Towing & Recovery gives 
Notice of Foreclosure of Lien 
and intent to sell these vehicles 
on 09/ 12/ 2018, 07:00 am at 
1940 North East 153 Street 
North Miami Beach , Fl 33162 , 
pursuant to subsection 713.78 
of the Florida Statutes. Dolphin 
Towing & Recovery reserves the 
right to accept or reject any and / 
or all bids.
1n4al2ap8cc207926 2012 
Nissian Alima Maroon

8/24/18

NOTICE OF 
PUBLIC SALE
Dolphin Towing & Recovery gives 
Notice of Foreclosure of Lien and 
intent to sell these vehicles on 
09/08/2018, 07:00 am at 1940 
North East 153 Street North 
Miami Beach, Fl 33162,
pursu,tnt to subsection 713 . 78 
of the Florida Statutes. Dolphin
Towing & Recovery reserves the 
right to accept or reject any and/
or all bids .
19xfxc2f74je032511 2018 Honda 
Civic Black
1c4njpfa6gd612895 2016 Jeep 
Patirot White
lgnfc16027r409113 2007 Chevy 
Surburban Gold
1hgcg5654xa096150 1999 
Honda Ex White
1hgcmt66513a010964 2003 
Honda Accord Ex Whit
1hgfa165261115661 2006 Honda 
Civic Silver
1n4al12ap4bn418740 2011 
Nissan Al tima Silver

8/24/18

ALL COUNTY TOWING
NOTICE OF SALE

THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 10:00 AM ON SEPTEMBER 10, 
2018, AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 520 NW 7 
ST., FT. LAUDERDALE, FL. 33311
 
2004 CADILLAC 1G6KD54YX4U255167
2007 KIA KNALD125175119671
2015 FORD 1FATP8EM6F5393684
1990 MERCEDES WDBCA25D4LA546816
2005 ACURA 19UUA66285A015097
1998 TOYOTA 4T1BG22K9WU301832
2002 CHEVROLET 1GNDT13S722363762
19970DODGE 3B7HC13Y0VG827212
2006 FORD 3FAFP06Z36R235227
 
THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 10:00 AM ON SEPTEMBER 10, 
2018, AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 2467 
PEMBROKE RD., HOLLYWOOD, FL. 33020
 
2002 CHRYSLER 3C8FY68BX2T248420
2004 HONDA 2HGES16354H913637
2007 VOLKSWAGEN 
3VWPW31C97M518796
2011 HYUNDAI KMHHT6KDXBU064356
 
THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 10:00 AM ON SEPTEMBER 10, 
2018, AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 1815 
STATE ROAD 7, MARGATE, FL. 33063
 
2009 NISSAN 3N1BC13E49L361246
2002 NISSAN 1N4AL11E72C125869
2007 SUZUKI KL5JD56Z17K565602
2007 FORD 1FAHP28197G123519
1997 NISSAN JN1CA21D7VT813030 

      8/24/18

CLASSIFIEDS GET RESULTS!  
CALL KIM  
CABRERA

954.949.7558

ADVERTISE  
YOUR COMMERCIAL  

REAL ESTATE 
PROPERTY HERE!

Call Kim Cabrera  
at 954-949-7558



AUGUST 24-30, 2018  37

CLASSIFIEDS
Contact Kim Cabrera at 954-949-7558 or kcabrera@bizjournals.com to advertise

Looking to 
fill open
positions
at your 

company?

Contact
KIM 

CABRERA

(954) 949-7558

EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIESPUBLIC NOTICES FOR SALE OR LEASE

NOTICE OF SALE
RAINBOW TITLE & LIEN, INC.

3389 Sheridan Street, PMB 221
Hollywood, FL 33021

(954) 920‑6020

Rainbow Title & Lien, Inc. will sell at 
public sale at auction the following 
vehicles to satisfy lien pursuant to 
Chapter 677.209/210 of the Florida 
Statutes on 09/13/2018 at 10 A.M. 

*AUCTION WILL OCCUR WHERE 
VEHICLES ARE LOCATED*

2007 Mercedes 
VIN#WDDNG71X27A025577 
Amount: $12,205.00 At: 5340 NW 
10th Terr, Ft Lauderdale, FL 33309

Notice to the Owner or Lienor that 
he has the right to a hearing prior to 
the scheduled date of sale by filing 
with the Clerk of Courts. Owner 
has the right to recover possession 
of vehicle by posting bond in 
accordance with Fla. Statutes Sect.  
559.917 Proceeds from the sale 
of the vehicle after payment lien 
claimed by lienor will be deposited 
with the clerk of the court. Any 
person (s) claiming any interest(s) 
in the above vehicles contact:  
RAINBOW TITLE & LIEN, INC. 
(954-920-6020) 

ALL AUCTIONS ARE HELD 
WITH RESERVE.

.25% Buyers Premium Some 
vehicles may have been 
released prior to the sale date.  
Lic#AB-000125
Interested Parties must call one day 
prior to sale. No Pictures allowed. 

8/17/18-8/24/18

NOTICE OF SALE
RAINBOW TITLE & LIEN, INC.

3389 Sheridan Street, PMB 221
Hollywood, FL 33021

(954) 920‑6020

Rainbow Title & Lien, Inc. will 
sell at public sale at auction the 
following vessels to satisfy lien 
pursuant to Chapter 328.17 of the 
Florida Statutes 09/13/2018 at 10 
A.M. Provided that the sale price is 
greater than 50% of the fair market 
value. 

*AUCTION WILL OCCUR WHERE 
VESSELS ARE LOCATED*

1999 Carver HULL 
ID#CDRN5025K990 REG# 
FL7649MK Amount $7,466.84 
Located At: 2051 Griffin Rd, Ft 
Lauderdale, FL 33312
Notice to the Owner or Lienor that 
he has the right to  a hearing porior 
to the scheduled date of sale by 
filing with the Clerk of Courts. 
Owner has the right to recover 
possession of vehicle by posting 
bond in accordance with Fla. 
Statutes Sect.  559.917 Proceeds 
from the sale of the vehicle after 
payment lien claimed by lienor will 
be deposited with the clerk of the 
court. Any person (s) claiming any 
interest(s) in the above vehicles 
contact:  RAINBOW TITLE & LIEN, 
INC. (954-920-6020) 

ALL AUCTIONS ARE HELD 
WITH RESERVE.

.25% Buyers Premium Some 
vehicles may have been 
released prior to the sale date.  
Lic#AB-000125
Interested Parties must call one day 
prior to sale. No Pictures allowed.

8/17/18-8/24/18

 NOTICE OF
PUBLIC AUCTION

Pursuant F.S. 328.17, United 
American Lien & Recovery as agent 
w/ power of attorney will sell the 
following vessel(s) to the highest 
bidder. Inspect 1 week prior @ 
marina; cash or cashier check;18% 
buyer prem; all auctions are held w/ 
reserve; any persons interested ph 
954-563-1999
Sale Date September 7, 2018 @ 
10:00 am 3411 NW 9th Ave #707  
Ft Lauderdale FL 33309
V12640 1968 Morgan Hull ID#: 
MRY10133M768 sail/inboard 
pleasure diesel fiberglass 41ft R/O 
Unknown Customer: Brian Powell 
Lienor: Pacesetters Inc/Murrelle 
Marine 846 N Dixie Hwy Lantana
Licensed Auctioneers FLAB422 
FLAU765 & 1911

8/17/18-8/24/18

 NOTICE OF
PUBLIC AUCTION

Pursuant to Ch 713.585(6) F.S. 
United American Lien & Recovery 
as agent w/ power of attorney 
will sell the following vehicle(s) to 
the highest bidder; net proceeds 
deposited with the clerk of court; 
owner/lienholder has right to 
hearing and post bond; owner may 
redeem vehicle for cash sum of 
lien; all auctions held in reserve
Inspect 1 week prior @ lienor 
facility; cash or cashier check; 
18% buyer premium; any person 
interested ph (954) 563-1999
Sale date September 14, 2018 
@ 10:00 am 3411 NW 9th Ave Ft 
Lauderdale FL 33309
32244 2014 Suzuki VIN#: 
JS1GR7MA0E2100847 Lienor: 
BCF Cycles Inc 3546 Military Trl 
#2 Lake Worth 561-433-1899 Lien 
Amt $8646.32
Licensed Auctioneers FLAB422 
FLAU 765 & 1911 
                    8/24/18

Microsoft Corporation currently has the following openings in 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL (job opportunities available at all levels, e.g., 
Principal, Senior and Lead levels).

Program Managers: Coordinate program dvlpmnt of comp. sw 
apps, systems or srvcs working w/dvlpmnt & product planning 
teams. Telecommuting permitted.
(http://bit.ly/MSJobs_ProgMgr)
(http://bit.ly/MSJobs_HW_ProgMgr)
(http://bit.ly/MSJobs_ProdQlty_Supp)
(http://bit.ly/MSJobs_IT_ProgMgr) 

Multiple positions available. To view detailed job descriptions 
and minimum requirements, and to apply, visit the website 
address listed. EOE.

Microsoft Corporation currently has the following openings in 
Fort Lauderdale, FL ( job opportunities available at all levels, e.g., 
Principal, Senior and Lead levels).

Controller: Responsible for delivering actionable insights to drive 
post-sales consumption in collaboration with Enterprise Controllers, 
Engineering Group and Commercial Controllers.  
https://jobs-microsoft.icims.com/jobs/11069/go/job 

Principal Delivery Pursuit Lead: Responsible for supporting 
the presales process by shaping and scoping deals to satisfy 
customer's requirements. Telecommuting Permitted.  
https://jobs-microsoft.icims.com/jobs/10999/go/job 

Financial Analyst (Financial Analysis & Controls): Plan, forecast 
and develop deep business insight into revenue streams for the 
business. Requires domestic and international travel up to 25%.  
https://jobs-microsoft.icims.com/jobs/11066/job 

Cloud Solution Architect: Architect software, platform, services, 
hardware or technology solutions. Requires domestic and 
international travel up to 50%.  
https://jobs-microsoft.icims.com/jobs/11064/job 

Business Program Manager: Plan, initiate, and manage 
technology and business projects. Requires domestic and 
international travel up to 25%.  
https://jobs-microsoft.icims.com/jobs/11021/go/job   

Multiple positions available. To view detailed job descriptions  
and minimum requirements, and to apply, visit the website  
address listed. EOE.

Amadeus Global 
Operations Americas, Inc. 

–Miami, FL. Manager 
Incident Frontline Services 

– Manage systems 
engineers & analysts for 

operation coverage & 
support of all Airline IT & 

e-Commerce systems. 
Oversee Incident & 

Change Mgmt for Altea & 
e-Commerce systems as it 
relates to Global Ops ITIL 
processes & procedures. 

Multiple positions 
available. To apply, please 

mail your resume to 
Teresa Crowley at 

Amadeus, 1050 Winter St, 
Suite 3000, Waltham, MA 
02451. Job req. ID 83728.     

Available in a prestigious location of Hollywood, FL. 
Emerald Village Professional Plaza. 
Up to 4000 SF in an individual one story free standing building. 
Many features including upside finishes and high ceilings. 
Space can be separated or combined. Can accommodate 
nine professional offices plus clerical, lunchroom, conference 
room and large waiting area and much more! Sale or Lease. 

Call owner for all information.
Cell    954-868-3383
Office    954-983-2111
Secondary Cell    561-253-4283
tcomp@comcast.net

b

b

b

EXECUTIVE OFFICES

CLASSIFIEDS 
GET RESULTS!  

CALL 
954.949.7558

ACCURATE
TARGETING

OPENS 
DOORS

bookoflists.com

twitter.com/SFBJNews

Do you 
tweet?

If so, follow South Florida 
Business Journal


